

RSA-171 of 2025

17.11.2025 Present: None.

Consequential steps qua deceased respondent No. 3(v) have not been taken as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

17.11.2025

(Vriti)